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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Channelview Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242

Title

Tool Lot

Garden Tool Lot

Aluminum Step Ladders And Gas Cans
Christmas Decoration Lot

Wood Desk And Chairs Lot
Tools And Table

Glider Rocking Chair With Footstool And Table
Cedar Chest And Carpet

Misc Sports Lot

Tool Lot

Cleaning Lot

Handyman Lot

Qil on Canvas With Tree
Serving plates

Ceramic Lot

Glassware Lot

Collection of China

Tea Cups and Saucers

Tea Cups and Saucers

Glassware Lot

Lamp Lot

Wing Chair

Qil on Canvas And Table Lamp
Wing Chair

Chesterfield And Matching Chair
Mantle Clock

Dresser with Mirror

Mix Furniture Lot

Headboard and Footboard

Cedar Chest

Upholstered Chair

Wash Stand And Wash Basin Set
Linen Lot

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 27 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275

Title

Vintage Appliances And Card Table
Chest Of Drawers And Dresser
Modern Style Sofa Table

Plant Care Lot

Collection Of Bottles

Warming Trays And Salad Set

JV C Stereo System And Lexmark Printer
Pot And Pans Set

Kitchen Lot

Glassware Lot

Dehumidifier

Fern Table And Flower Arrangement
Small Blanket Box

Nesting tables And Small Bench Chair
Baskets And Luggage Lot

Holiday Lot

Club Chair

Art Prints

Credenza And TV Stand

Print Art And Water Colour Lot
Print Art Lot

Floor Ashtrays

Entertainment Unit Not Including Contents
Computer Desk

Computer

Glass Sofa Table

Swivel Rocker

Small Wooden Desk

Chesterfield And Chair

Dehumidifier

Brass And Glass Tables

Vintage Swivel Rocker

Kenwood Stereo System



Lot

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294

Title

Brass And Glass Round Table
Decorative Lot

Decorative Lot

Blue Mountain Like Pottery
Decorative Lot

Modern Style Floor Lamp
Art Prints

Floor Lamp And Painting
Lawn Chairs Stool And Table
Articulating Lawn Mower
Aerators

Briggs And Stratton Snapper 850

Wheelbarrows

John Deere Trailer

Echo Gas Whipper Snipper
Teak Salad Set

Cast Iron Piggy Door Stop And Pot

Kitchen Lot
Artificia Tree
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Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. MaxSold does not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused
directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring
movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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